© 2012 OCZ Technology Group, Inc. All rights reserved.
Z-Drive PCI Express Storage Solutions
P r o d u c t  B r i e f
The Pinnacle of Storage Performance
• Delivers the performance of thousands of hard disk drives in a single server
• Eliminates I/O and bandwidth bottlenecks
−  Up to 2,800 MB/s and 500,000 IOPS (per SuperScale controller)
Proprietary Virtualized Controller Architecture™ (VCA) 2.0

feature sets of both the pure hardware and pure software based approaches to data management. Designed and manufactured
for a wide range of enterprise environments including cloud computing and data centers, the Z-Drive R4 features OCZ’s Virtualized
Controller Architecture (VCA) 2.0, providing the utmost in performance, flexibility, durability and enhanced reliability, allowing data
centers to rely on a PCIe-based SSD as their primary tier one storage solution for the first time. Additionally, the Z-Drive R4’s level of
concentrated performance enables system architects to design more productive infrastructures while lowering operating costs
associated with hard drive technology.
VCA 2.0 supports the industry standard SCSI command set and, among a litany of other things, provides highly efficient
performance aggregation due to our proprietary Complex Command Queuing Structure (CCQS), that handles balancing with
OCZ’s unique Queue Balancing Algorithm, that extends the NAND flash life at a block level, manages redundancy, and is the
software interface with the host system.
Z-Drives integrate seamlessly with servers at the system bus and kernel level, creating a new flash memory tier and dramatically
increasing throughput and application performance all while slashing capital and operating costs.
Z-Drive R4 PCI Express SSD - RS Series
PRODUCT CAPACITY ORDERING
NAME FORM FACTOR RAW IDEMA WRITE ENDURANCE PART NUMBER UPC
Z-Drive R4 RS84 Half Height 192GB 150GB Up to 150PB ZD4RS84-HH-150G 842024027317
Z-Drive R4 RS84 Half Height 384GB 300GB Up to 300PB ZD4RS84-HH-300G 842024027324
Z-Drive R4 RS84 Half Height 768GB 600GB Up to 600PB ZD4RS84-HH-600G 842024027331
Z-Drive R4 RS88 Full Height 512GB 400GB Up to 400PB ZD4RS88-FH-400G 842024027409
Z-Drive R4 RS88 Full Height 1024GB 800GB Up to 800PB ZD4RS88-FH-800G 842024027416
Z-Drive R4 RS88 Full Height 2048GB 1600GB Up to 1600PB ZD4RS88-FH-1.6T 842024027423
OCZ may make changes to specifications and product descriptions at any time, without notice. The information presented in this document is for informational purposes only and may contain
technical inaccuracies, omissions and typographical errors. Any performance tests and ratings are measured using systems that reflect the approximate performance of OCZ products as measured
by those tests. Any differences in software or hardware configuration may affect actual performance, and OCZ does not control the design or implementation of third party benchmarks or websites